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/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Scores by Class / Category

Club : Old Glossop Clay Shooting Ground

Discipline :

AA

T/0

Ll <

12= Yes

15

16= Yes

ESP

Name
Ross Holmes

Fred Whitehurst
Gavin Heath
Carl Vickers
Andrew Carlile
Peter
Humphreys
Adrian Parkin-
Coates

Garry Davies
James Mather
Joe Emmott
Michael Holland
John Jones
Richard Hughes
Timothy Howell
Vince Higginson

Ian Stubbs

Mark Oakley

CPSA
EE132398

EE127107

EE82297

EE43770

EE148936

WWwW1858

EE96891

WW1033

EE132146

EE101666

EE132228

WW156

WWwW574

EE43629

EE102846

EE123741

EE124615

Class
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA*

AA

AA

Competition :

Competition
Date : 03/09/2023 09:45 - 03/09/2023 13:30

Cat
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

Total
96 /

95/
93/
92/
91/
91/
90/
89/
89/
89/
89/
88/
88/
88/
87/
86/

86/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100 Bird Registered Sporting
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# T/0

2 Yes

Yes

Yes

10
11=
11= |Yes
11= |Yes
15=
15=
17
18= |Yes
18= |Yes
20 |Yes
21
22=

Yes

22=

Name
Daniel
Tomlinson
Vincent
Wisternoff
Tom Archer

Keith
Hodgkinson
Lee Williams
Robert Harrison
Daniel Stones
Simon Evans
Darren
Watkinson
Sam
Winterburn
Glyn Farmer
Neil Waterman
Peter Bate
Richard
Humphreys
Jordan
Stephens
Mark Dale
Albert Moss
David Lloyd
Stephen Bond
Anthony Lloyd
Ian Newton
Nigel

Hemingway
Paul Ibbotson

CPSA
EE130442

EE142446

EE142086

EE104418

EE138183

Ww2283

EE131012

WW155

EE127060

EE147119

EE135574

EE83554

EE85393

EE116152

EE145005

EE119357

EE69625

EE145412

EE148086

EE115184

EE141122

EE145128

EE115332

Class

Cat
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

Total
93/

91/
90/
89/
89/
88/
87/
87/
86/
85/
84/
84/
84/
84/
83/
83/
82/
81/
81/
80/
79/
78/

78 /

>y

/

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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10

11=

11=

11=

11=

16=

16=

18=

18=

18=

21=

21=

23

24=

24=

26

T/0
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Name CPSA
Stephen Hough EE113044

Dale Cross EE146501
Mark Griffith EE135017
Michael Farrell |[EE132753
Thomas EE141490
Sprowell

Andrew Read EE64203
Philip Cooper EE125941
Richard Palmer EE138677
Andrew Carter |EE134235
Peter Fitkin EE84633
Brendan Holden EE135757
David Platts EE145193
Glyn Jones EE126866
Ian Humphreys EE104234
Nicholas Barnes EE119618
James Ford EE130466
Neil Fox EE147492
Jamie Firn EE139478
Neil Hunton EE28926
Philip Heath EE82296
Barry Haworth |EE139950
Neil Richardson EE140516
Paul Frost EE133543
Brian Redman |EE142753
Charlotte Brown EE146665

Neil Houghton |EE143284

Class

B*

Cat
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens

Total
89/

88/
85/
83/
83/
82/
82/
82/
81/
79/
78 /
78/
78/
78 /
78 /
77 /
77 /
75/
75/
75/
74 /
74 /
72/
68 /
68/

53/

>y

/

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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14

15

16

17

17

19

19

21

22

22

24

25

T/0

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

CPSA
EE125393

Name
Paul Haworth

James Reynolds |[EE148348
David Jones EE142448
David Swinburn EE145777
Steven Allcock |EE145066
Graham Warner EE144629
David Smith EE136795
Alison Sprowell |[EE141489
Stephen Corke |EE141355

Kevin EE146181

Binnington
Kevin Townsend EE137864

Paul Peacock EE148240
Peter Hill EE119047
Mike Pattison EE133097
Nigel Heaford |EE142346
David Vickers |EE43197
David Wragg EE34044
Ray Mycock EE128990
Leslie Searle EE147944
Roger Goode EE146942
David Gibson EE136865
Gail Hill EE119048
Joseph Hill EE9473
David Brown EE44353
Philip Mauer EE532133

Class
C

C

C

Cat
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

Total
78 /

75/
74 /
74 /
74 /
70/
69 /
68 /
68 /
67/
67 /
67/
65 /
64 /
63/
62/
61/
61/
59 /
59 /
58 /
53/
53/
51/

48 /

>y

/

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Ladies

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat

1= Alison Sprowell |[EE141489 |C Senior
Ladies

1= Charlotte Brown EE146665 B* Senior
Ladies

3 Yes |Gail Hill EE119048 |C Veteran

Ladies

>y

/

Total
68/ 100

68 / 100

53/ 100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 6 of 12 (03/09/2023 15:44)

Mens

# T/0

11= |Yes
11=
11= |Yes

11= |Yes

18= |Yes

23= |Yes

Name
Ross Holmes

Fred Whitehurst

Daniel
Tomlinson
Gavin Heath
Carl Vickers
Andrew Carlile
Peter
Humphreys
Vincent
Wisternoff
Adrian Parkin-
Coates

Tom Archer
Garry Davies
James Mather
Joe Emmott
Keith
Hodgkinson
Lee Williams
Michael Holland
Stephen Hough
Dale Cross
John Jones
Richard Hughes
Robert Harrison
Timothy Howell
Daniel Stones
Simon Evans
Vince Higginson
Darren
Watkinson

Ian Stubbs
Mark Oakley

Mark Griffith

CPSA
EE132398

EE127107

EE130442

EE82297

EE43770

EE148936

WWwW1858

EE142446

EE96891

EE142086

WW1033

EE132146

EE101666

EE104418

EE138183

EE132228

EE113044

EE146501

WW156

WW574

Ww2283

EE43629

EE131012

WW155

EE102846

EE127060

EE123741

EE124615

EE135017

Class
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA*

AA

AA

Cat
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

Total
96 /

95/
93/
93/
92/
91/
91/
91/
90/
90 /
89/
89/
89/
89/
89/
89/
89/
88/
88/
88/
88/
88/
87/
87/
87/
86/
86 /
86/

85/

>y

/

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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_
5
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
29= Sam EE147119 A Senior 85/ 100
Winterburn Mens
31= Glyn Farmer EE135574 A Senior 84/ 100
Mens
31= Neil Waterman |EE83554 A Veteran 84 / 100
Mens
31= |Yes | Peter Bate EE85393 A Veteran 84/ 100
Mens
31= |Yes |Richard EE116152 A Senior 84/ 100
Humphreys Mens
35= Jordan EE145005 A Senior 83/ 100
Stephens Mens
35= Mark Dale EE119357 A Senior 83/ 100
Mens
35= Michael Farrell |EE132753 B Senior 83/ 100
Mens
35= Thomas EE141490 B Senior 83/ 100
Sprowell Mens
39= Albert Moss EE69625 A Veteran 82/ 100
Mens
39= Andrew Read EE64203 B Veteran 82/ 100
Mens
39= |Yes |Philip Cooper EE125941 B Senior 82/ 100
Mens
39= Richard Palmer |[EE138677 B Senior 82/ 100
Mens
43= |Yes |Andrew Carter |[EE134235 B Senior 81/ 100
Mens
43= |Yes |David Lloyd EE145412 A Senior 81/ 100
Mens
43= |Yes |Stephen Bond |EE148086 |A* Senior 81/ 100
Mens
46 Yes |Anthony Lloyd |EE115184 |A Veteran 80/ 100
Mens
47 = Ian Newton EE141122 A Senior 79/ 100
Mens
47= Peter Fitkin EE84633 B Veteran 79/ 100
Mens
49= |Yes Brendan Holden EE135757 B Senior 78/ 100
Mens
49= David Platts EE145193 B Senior 78/ 100
Mens
49= |Yes |Glyn Jones EE126866 |B Senior 78 / 100
Mens
49= |Yes |lan Humphreys |[EE104234 |B Senior 78 / 100
Mens
49= Nicholas Barnes |[EE119618 B Senior 78/ 100
Mens
49= Yes |Nigel EE145128 A Veteran 78 / 100
Hemingway Mens
49= Paul Haworth EE125393 C Senior 78/ 100
Mens
49= Paul Ibbotson |EE115332 A Senior 78 / 100
Mens
57= James Ford EE130466 B Senior 77 / 100
Mens
57= Neil Fox EE147492 B Senior 77 / 100
Mens
59= James Reynolds |[EE148348 |C Senior 75/ 100
Mens
59= |Yes |Jamie Firn EE139478 B Senior 75/ 100

Mens
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59=

59=

63=

63=

63=

63=

63=

68

69

70

71=

71=

73=

73=

73=

76

77

78

79

80=

80=

82=

82=

84

85=

85=

87

88

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Neil Hunton EE28926

Philip Heath EE82296

Barry Haworth |EE139950
David Jones EE142448
David Swinburn EE145777
Neil Richardson EE140516
Steven Allcock EE145066
Paul Frost EE133543
Graham Warner EE144629
David Smith EE136795
Brian Redman |EE142753
Stephen Corke |EE141355

Kevin EE146181

Binnington
Kevin Townsend EE137864

Paul Peacock EE148240
Peter Hill EE119047
Mike Pattison EE133097
Nigel Heaford |EE142346
David Vickers |EE43197
David Wragg EE34044
Ray Mycock EE128990
Leslie Searle EE147944
Roger Goode EE146942
David Gibson | EE136865
Joseph Hill EE9473
Neil Houghton |EE143284
David Brown EE44353
Philip Mauer EE532133

B

B

B*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

75/
75/
74 /
74 /
74 /
74 /
74 /
72/
70/
69 /
68 /
68 /
67/
67/
67/
65 /
64 /
63/
62/
61/
61/
59 /
59 /
58 /
53/
53/
51/

48 /

>y
&=
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 9 of 12 (03/09/2023 15:44)

Senior

#

T/0

Yes

Yes

Name
Ross Holmes

Fred Whitehurst

Daniel
Tomlinson
Gavin Heath
Carl Vickers
Andrew Carlile
Peter
Humphreys
Vincent
Wisternoff
Adrian Parkin-
Coates

Tom Archer
James Mather
Joe Emmott
Lee Williams
Dale Cross
John Jones
Richard Hughes
Daniel Stones
Simon Evans
Vince Higginson
Darren
Watkinson
Mark Oakley
Mark Griffith
Sam
Winterburn
Glyn Farmer
Richard
Humphreys
Jordan
Stephens
Mark Dale

Michael Farrell

Thomas
Sprowell

CPSA
EE132398

EE127107

EE130442

EE82297

EE43770

EE148936

WWw1858

EE142446

EE96891

EE142086

EE132146

EE101666

EE138183

EE146501

WW156

WW574

EE131012

WW155

EE102846

EE127060

EE124615

EE135017

EE147119

EE135574

EE116152

EE145005

EE119357

EE132753

EE141490

Class
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA*

AA

Cat
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

Total
96 /

95/
93/
93/
92/
91/
91/
91/
90/
90 /
89/
89/
89/
88/
88/
88/
87/
87/
87/
86/
86/
85/
85/
84/
84/
83/
83/
83/

83/

>

/

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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_—
ZN,
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

30= Yes |Philip Cooper EE125941 B Senior 82/ 100
Mens

30= Richard Palmer EE138677 B Senior 82/ 100
Mens

32= Yes |Andrew Carter EE134235 B Senior 81/ 100
Mens

32= Yes |David Lloyd EE145412 |A Senior 81/ 100
Mens

32= |Yes Stephen Bond EE148086 |A* Senior 81/ 100
Mens

35 Ian Newton EE141122 A Senior 79/ 100
Mens

36= Yes Brendan Holden EE135757 B Senior 78/ 100
Mens

36= David Platts EE145193 B Senior 78/ 100
Mens

36= |Yes |Glyn Jones EE126866 B Senior 78/ 100
Mens

36= Yes |lan Humphreys EE104234 B Senior 78/ 100
Mens

36= Nicholas Barnes |[EE119618 B Senior 78/ 100
Mens

36= Paul Haworth EE125393 C Senior 78 / 100
Mens

36= Paul Ibbotson |EE115332 A Senior 78 / 100
Mens

43= James Ford EE130466 B Senior 77 / 100
Mens

43= Neil Fox EE147492 B Senior 77 / 100
Mens

45= James Reynolds EE148348 C Senior 75/ 100
Mens

45= Yes |Jamie Firn EE139478 B Senior 75/ 100
Mens

47 = David Jones EE142448 C Senior 74/ 100
Mens

47= David Swinburn |[EE145777 |C Senior 74 / 100
Mens

47= Neil Richardson |[EE140516 B Senior 74/ 100
Mens

47= Steven Allcock [EE145066 C Senior 74 / 100
Mens

51 Paul Frost EE133543 B Senior 72/ 100
Mens

52 David Smith EE136795 |C Senior 69/ 100
Mens

53= Alison Sprowell EE141489 |C Senior 68 / 100
Ladies

53= Charlotte Brown EE146665 B* Senior 68/ 100
Ladies

53= |Yes |Stephen Corke EE141355 |C Senior 68/ 100
Mens

56 Yes |Nigel Heaford |EE142346 |C Senior 63/ 100
Mens

57 Yes |Roger Goode EE146942 |C Senior 59/ 100
Mens

58 Neil Houghton |EE143284 B Senior 53/ 100

Mens
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Veteran
# T/0
1=

1= Yes
1= Yes
1= Yes
5=

5= Yes
7 Yes
8=

8= Yes
10=

10=

12 Yes
13

14 Yes
15= Yes
15= Yes
17 Yes
18 Yes
19 Yes
20=

20= Yes
20= Yes
23

24

25 Yes
26=

26= Yes
28 Yes
29

Name
Garry Davies

Keith
Hodgkinson

Michael Holland
Stephen Hough
Robert Harrison

Timothy Howell

Ian Stubbs
Neil Waterman
Peter Bate
Albert Moss
Andrew Read
Anthony Lloyd
Peter Fitkin
Nigel
Hemingway
Neil Hunton

Philip Heath

Barry Haworth

Graham Warner

Brian Redman

Kevin
Binnington

CPSA
WW1033

EE104418

EE132228

EE113044

Ww2283

EE43629

EE123741

EE83554

EE85393

EE69625

EE64203

EE115184

EE84633

EE145128

EE28926

EE82296

EE139950

EE144629

EE142753

EE146181

Kevin Townsend EE137864

Paul Peacock
Peter Hill
Mike Pattison
David Vickers
David Wragg
Ray Mycock
Leslie Searle

David Gibson

EE148240

EE119047

EE133097

EE43197

EE34044

EE128990

EE147944

EE136865

Class
AA

A

AA

B

A

AA

AA

Cat
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

Total
89/

89 /
89 /
89 /
88/
88 /
86 /
84 /
84 /
82/
82/
80 /
79/
78 /
75/
75/
74 /
70 /
68 /
67 /
67/
67 /
65 /
64 /
62/
61/
61/
59 /

58/

/

5
&

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
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30= Yes |Gail Hill EE119048
30= Yes |Joseph Hill EE9473
32 David Brown EE44353
33 Philip Mauer EE532133

Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

_

Z N
53/ 100
53/ 100

51/ 100

48 / 100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



